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CENTRAL 19 - SADAR BAZAR 580
M/S LAXMI CHAND RAM PRASAD MOTIA BAGH 21 32 41

94 144 0

CENTRAL 19 - SADAR BAZAR 781
M/S MAYAWATI SADAR BAZAR 3 6 137

146 178 0

CENTRAL 19 - SADAR BAZAR 5718
M/S THAMBU RAM GUPTA SHASTRI NAGAR,NIMRI VILLAGE 0 3 265

268 330 0

CENTRAL 19 - SADAR BAZAR 7078
M/S JITENDER STORE SARAI BASTI 10 31 86

127 127 0

CENTRAL 19 - SADAR BAZAR 7321
M/S SWARN LATA MAHENDER PAL AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 1 6

7 7 0

CENTRAL 19 - SADAR BAZAR 7329
M/S AGGRAWAL AND BROTHERS AHATA KALE SAHIB 2 9 28

39 39 0

CENTRAL 19 - SADAR BAZAR 7452
M/S PALIWAL STORE SHASTRI NAGAR,NIMRI VILLAGE 3 9 173

185 235 0

CENTRAL 19 - SADAR BAZAR 9543
2/46, HARIJAN BASTI, NEW ROHTAK ROAD Not Assigned 10 31 76

117 117 0

CENTRAL 20 - CHANDNI CHOWK 4827
M/S JIYA LAL RAMESHWAR DATT YAMUNA BAZAR 8 55 645

708 186 0

CENTRAL 20 - CHANDNI CHOWK 4959
M/S JOHARI MAL HUKAM CHAND Kashmere Gate 6 57 297

360 91 0

CENTRAL 20 - CHANDNI CHOWK 5752
M/S BALWANT RAI AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 25 249

274 64 0

CENTRAL 20 - CHANDNI CHOWK 7426
M/S GOYAL PROVIJAN STORE AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 245 980

1225 274 0

CENTRAL 20 - CHANDNI CHOWK 8341
M/S ABDUL WAHAB STORE AHATA KALE SAHIB 19 105 488

612 184 0

CENTRAL 20 - CHANDNI CHOWK 8459
M/S GANESH STORE AHATA KALE SAHIB 203 211 667

1081 243 0

CENTRAL 20 - CHANDNI CHOWK 8535
M/S MUSHARAT JAHAAN AHATA KALE SAHIB 11 114 307

432 100 0

CENTRAL 20 - CHANDNI CHOWK 9287
M/s Indian Food Store DARYA GANJ,KUCHA CHELAN 0 48 555

603 180 0

CENTRAL 21 - MATIA MAHAL 1152
M/S MOH. ASALAM AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 45 488

533 137 0

CENTRAL 21 - MATIA MAHAL 1183
M/S TEJPAL TIKARAM AHATA KALE SAHIB 23 175 886

1084 255 0

CENTRAL 21 - MATIA MAHAL 1243
M/S KANHAIYARAM BHUREMAL AHATA KALE SAHIB 54 27 532

613 144 0

CENTRAL 21 - MATIA MAHAL 7574
M/S MOH. ANIS AHATA KALE SAHIB 3 8 78

89 113 0

CENTRAL 21 - MATIA MAHAL 7589
M/S BHARAT PROVISIONAL STORE AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 0 402

402 104 0

CENTRAL 21 - MATIA MAHAL 7795
M/S LAXMI PROVIJAN STORE AHATA KALE SAHIB 39 188 432

659 135 0

CENTRAL 21 - MATIA MAHAL 8330
M/S SAYAYAD HUSAIN AHATA KALE SAHIB 34 3 300

337 92 0

CENTRAL 21 - MATIA MAHAL 8917
M/S SHAKTI BHANDAR AHATA KALE SAHIB 52 117 435

604 132 0

CENTRAL 22 - BALLIMARAN 482
M/S CHUNNI LAL VIMAL KUMAR AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 25 228

253 56 0

CENTRAL 22 - BALLIMARAN 486
M/S MOHD. QAZIM AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 32 163

195 50 0

CENTRAL 22 - BALLIMARAN 503
M/S CHUNNILAL AND SONS AHATA KALE SAHIB 6 55 265

326 73 0

CENTRAL 22 - BALLIMARAN 531
M/S RAGHUBIR SINGH JAIN AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 29 117

146 47 0

CENTRAL 22 - BALLIMARAN 1454
M/S MAKKHAN LAL KAILASH CHAND AHATA KALE SAHIB 10 15 119

144 144 0

CENTRAL 22 - BALLIMARAN 5558
M/S NARESH KUMAR AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 0 68

68 15 0

CENTRAL 22 - BALLIMARAN 6081
M/S MUKESH KUMAR LALITA PRASAD AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 50 300

350 90 0

CENTRAL 22 - BALLIMARAN 8452
M/S RAMA STORE AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 27 259

286 95 0

CENTRAL 22 - BALLIMARAN 8574
M/S JUNEJA STORE AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 0 192

192 192 0

CENTRAL 22 - BALLIMARAN 9544 8072, GALI NO. 8, MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ PAHAR 
GANJ, MULTANI DHANDA

0 0 418
418 99 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 535
M/S DHANI SATRANAYAN AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 20 471

491 123 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 555
M/S KISHAN CHAND OM PRAKASH AHATA KALE SAHIB 21 40 554

615 167 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 606
M/S DALABIR SINGH AND SONS AHATA KALE SAHIB 14 0 393

407 110 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 1330
M/S ROSHANLAL AHATA KALE SAHIB 26 14 343

383 101 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 1355
M/S GURABAKSHRAY KEDARNATH AHATA KALE SAHIB 38 9 267

314 75 0
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CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 1449

M/S HARABHAGWAN AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 0 15
15 3 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 1465
M/S RAM PRAKASH AHATA KALE SAHIB 49 0 226

275 64 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 1643
M/S DEV SAHAY KAILASH CHAND AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 0 452

452 118 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 3984
M/S RATANACHAND VIJAY KUMAR AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 0 49

49 15 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 4245
M/S HEMACHAND SATISH CHAND AHATA KALE SAHIB 192 128 500

820 211 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 5604
M/S MANGATARAM AND BROTHERS AHATA KALE SAHIB 41 62 561

664 172 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 6741
M/S TEJPAL GUPTA AHATA KALE SAHIB 51 19 187

257 59 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 6753
M/S FULACHAND YOEGENDARKUMAR AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 4 353

357 94 0

CENTRAL 23 - KAROL BAGH 7018
M/S KISHANLAL AHATA KALE SAHIB 4 18 201

223 41 0

CENTRAL 24 - PATEL NAGAR 1518
M/S RAMAPAT MAL RAJENDER PRASAD AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 14 73

87 26 0

CENTRAL 24 - PATEL NAGAR 1543
M/S HARAPRKASH ASHOK KUMAR AHATA KALE SAHIB 20 48 216

284 107 0

CENTRAL 24 - PATEL NAGAR 1558
M/S SAI DITA MAL AHATA KALE SAHIB 7 17 126

150 51 0

CENTRAL 24 - PATEL NAGAR 1722
M/S SOHAN LAL KEWAL KISHAN AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 36 390

426 109 0

CENTRAL 24 - PATEL NAGAR 1727 M/S BALJEET NAGAR KANAJYUMAR KOAP STORE AHATA KALE 
SAHIB

8 20 237
265 68 0

CENTRAL 24 - PATEL NAGAR 1748
M/S JOHARI LAL AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 0 21

21 21 0

CENTRAL 24 - PATEL NAGAR 1757
M/S CHAWLA FLOOR MILLS AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 35 139

174 40 0

CENTRAL 24 - PATEL NAGAR 1765
M/S MAN SINGH GUPTA AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 13 32

45 10 0

CENTRAL 24 - PATEL NAGAR 3167
M/S MANSA RAM SATISH KUMAR AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 30 368

398 98 0

CENTRAL 24 - PATEL NAGAR 3372
M/S SURINDER KUMAR ARORA AHATA KALE SAHIB 0 30 104

134 38 0

CENTRAL 24 - PATEL NAGAR 3436
M/S MADANLAL AGGRAWAL AHATA KALE SAHIB 34 74 289

397 105 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 1118
Shop No. 54 27-28 Block TRILOKPURI 3 19 172

194 194 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 1142
27/279 TRILOKPURI 10 30 210

250 250 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 3325
22/17 TRILOKPURI 17 25 308

350 350 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 4050
Shop No.5 6-7 Block TRILOKPURI 3 6 187

196 196 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 4240
Shop No. 36 6-7 Block TRILOKPURI 0 9 162

171 171 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 4903
7/19 TRILOKPURI 4 7 38

49 49 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 5047
Shop No. 30-31 Block 6-7 TRILOKPURI 0 0 108

108 108 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 5112
19/27 TRILOKPURI 4 8 180

192 192 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 5312
6-7/25 TRILOKPURI 10 1 93

104 104 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 5741
7/8 TRILOKPURI 0 0 12

12 12 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 5749
27/279 TRILOKPURI 28 25 189

242 242 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 5820
34/46 TRILOKPURI 3 19 333

355 355 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 6915
32/280 TRILOKPURI 8 12 99

119 119 0

EAST 55 - TRILOK PURI 8817
18/238 TRILOKPURI 0 10 155

165 165 0

EAST 56 - KONDLI 4692
Main Road KONDLI 0 0 554

554 123 0

EAST 56 - KONDLI 5021
13/28 KALYANPURI 0 0 760

760 148 0

EAST 56 - KONDLI 5026
13/4 KALYANPURI 44 61 725

830 189 0

EAST 56 - KONDLI 5659
119 Shopping Centre KALYANPURI 48 239 393

680 130 0

EAST 56 - KONDLI 7004
2/111 KHICHRIPUR 0 80 811

891 182 0
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EAST 56 - KONDLI 7063

C-19/33-56 Nehru Market KALYANPURI 33 62 515
610 119 0

EAST 56 - KONDLI 7215
3/18 Shiv Market KHICHRIPUR 0 0 436

436 90 0

EAST 56 - KONDLI 8001
Village Gharoli VILLAGE GHAROLI 0 42 1468

1510 308 0

EAST 56 - KONDLI 8039
20/73 KALYANPURI 0 42 256

298 59 0

EAST 57 - PATPARGANJ 4925
244/107 School Block MANDAWALI VILLAGE 0 0 153

153 33 0

EAST 57 - PATPARGANJ 5452
244/94 School Block Mandawali Fazalpur 0 0 117

117 115 0

EAST 57 - PATPARGANJ 6115
Old R 8-A New R-69 EAST VINOD NAGAR 31 51 365

447 104 0

EAST 57 - PATPARGANJ 7199
C-41 ACHARYA NIKETAN 5 12 807

824 205 0

EAST 57 - PATPARGANJ 8953
D-111 West Vinod Nagar 0 0 103

103 103 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 3475
A-5 Shakarpur 0 0 19

19 19 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 4899
S-152 SCHOOL BLOCK,SHAKARPUR 0 0 363

363 94 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 5058
M/S SURENDER KUMAR GUPTA ACHARYA NIKETAN 0 0 36

36 36 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 5472
s-524 SCHOOL BLOCK,SHAKARPUR 0 0 55

55 55 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 5517
wb-35 Shakarpur 0 0 41

41 41 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 5802
M/S HARABIR SINGH ACHARYA NIKETAN 0 0 34

34 34 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 6554
6/279 Lalita Park 0 11 90

101 101 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 6571
714 West Guru Angad Nagar 0 0 53

53 53 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 6590
D-373 Lalita Park 0 1 43

44 44 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 6592
711 West Guru Angad Nagar 2 20 271

293 72 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 6640
M/S SATYAM STORE ACHARYA NIKETAN 0 0 73

73 73 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 6642
A-23 SHIV MANDIR MARG Mandawali Fazalpur 1 0 70

71 71 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 6826
9 KRISHNA KUNJ 7 9 64

80 80 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 7102
570 Guru Ram Dass Nagar Et 651-776 0 0 20

20 20 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 7179
12/411 Lalita Park 0 4 48

52 52 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 7193
A-301 BUDHA MARG Mandawali Fazalpur 0 0 120

120 120 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 7196
B-81 PANDAV NAGAR 5 12 95

112 112 0

EAST 58 - LAXMI NAGAR 7991
43 SAKET BLOCK MANDAWALI LAXMI NAGAR 0 0 100

100 100 0

NEW DELHI 40 - NEW DELHI 2156
M/S GIRI RAJ KISHOR AND SONS AALI VILLAGE 23 140 1386

1549 401 0

NEW DELHI 40 - NEW DELHI 2502
M/S NARANG STORE AALI VILLAGE 57 71 215

343 85 0

NEW DELHI 40 - NEW DELHI 3040
M/S AGGRAWAL BROTHERS AALI VILLAGE 0 56 115

171 53 0

NEW DELHI 40 - NEW DELHI 4521
M/S MANOHAR LAL LAXMI NARAYAN AALI VILLAGE 42 40 446

528 126 0

NEW DELHI 40 - NEW DELHI 5357
M/S SHASHI NARAYAN SHAM NARAYAN AALI VILLAGE 43 0 366

409 99 0

NEW DELHI 40 - NEW DELHI 5935
M/S SHYAM LAL GUPTA AALI VILLAGE 0 0 349

349 81 0

NEW DELHI 40 - NEW DELHI 6501
P-7 PILANJI VILLAGE SAROJNI NAGAR Sarojani NAgar 31 22 394

447 105 0

NEW DELHI 40 - NEW DELHI 7811
M/S GANESH STORE AALI VILLAGE 0 101 644

745 192 0

NEW DELHI 41 - JANGPURA 2311
M/S DWARKA DAS BANWARI LAL AALI VILLAGE 19 121 252

392 102 0

NEW DELHI 41 - JANGPURA 3498
M/S ASHOK STORE AALI VILLAGE 15 28 1225

1268 289 0

NEW DELHI 41 - JANGPURA 5460
M/S KALRA STORE AALI VILLAGE 382 464 278

1124 343 0

NEW DELHI 41 - JANGPURA 6156
M/S HEMACHAND AALI VILLAGE 6 57 327

390 102 0
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NEW DELHI 41 - JANGPURA 6375

M/S SURAJ BHAN AND SONS AALI VILLAGE 0 8 91
99 99 0

NEW DELHI 41 - JANGPURA 6376
M/S SINGHALASTOR AALI VILLAGE 16 61 104

181 181 0

NEW DELHI 41 - JANGPURA 6880
M/S SANTOSH PRASAD BALESHVAR PRASAD AALI VILLAGE 4 0 1053

1057 252 0

NEW DELHI 41 - JANGPURA 7557
E - 186 LAJPAT NAGAR - 1 AALI VILLAGE 1 3 21

25 25 0

NEW DELHI 41 - JANGPURA 7580
M/S RAJ PROVIJAN STORE AALI VILLAGE 284 63 1763

2110 493 0

NEW DELHI 41 - JANGPURA 8318
M/S JAGDAMBA STORE AALI VILLAGE 24 91 671

786 199 0

NEW DELHI 41 - JANGPURA 8631
M/S BANSAL STORE AALI VILLAGE 27 128 229

384 88 0

NEW DELHI 42 - KASTURBA NAGAR 2110
M/S SHAKUJA STORE AALI VILLAGE 0 273 167

440 98 0

NEW DELHI 42 - KASTURBA NAGAR 3115
M/S JAGDAMBA KOAWAP0 KANJUMAR STORE AALI VILLAGE 0 0 18

18 18 0

NEW DELHI 42 - KASTURBA NAGAR 4299
M/S GOPAL STORE AALI VILLAGE 11 5 6

22 0 0

NEW DELHI 42 - KASTURBA NAGAR 6054
M/S AHUJA STORE AALI VILLAGE 0 17 67

84 0 0

NEW DELHI 42 - KASTURBA NAGAR 6095
M/S HEM VATI VARMA AALI VILLAGE 0 0 153

153 43 0

NEW DELHI 42 - KASTURBA NAGAR 7146
M/S BANSAL STORE AALI VILLAGE 0 2 354

356 88 0

NEW DELHI 42 - KASTURBA NAGAR 7503
31 A SEVA NAGAR MARKET AALI VILLAGE 32 10 186

228 57 0

NEW DELHI 42 - KASTURBA NAGAR 7859
M/S SANJAY STORE AALI VILLAGE 7 14 370

391 102 0

NEW DELHI 42 - KASTURBA NAGAR 8823
M/S BALAJI STORE AALI VILLAGE 0 3 65

68 68 0

NEW DELHI 43 - MALVIYA NAGAR 4195
M/S JANTA STORE Hauz Khas 0 0 114

114 26 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 5559
98 SHALIMAR VILLAGE VILLAGE SHALIMAR 0 12 160

172 196 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 5593
18 A HAIDERPUR VILLAGE VILLAGE HAIDAR PUR 209 172 325

706 162 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 6395
HP 12A PITAMPURA Pitampura 82 97 131

310 85 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 6418
BS 128A SHALIMAR BAGH shalimar bagh B S block 17 39 387

443 108 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 6425
AF - 73 A SHALIMAR BAGH SHALIMAR BAGH 25 0 478

503 224 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 6834
B D 51 SHALIMAR BAGH SHALIMAR BAGH 43 99 592

734 172 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 7380
11 SAHIPUR VILLAGE SHALIMAR BAGH, SAHIPUR VILLAGE. 82 114 1227

1423 358 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 7385
BB 6 A SHALIMAR BAGH SHALIMAR BAGH 33 39 1747

1819 467 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 8076
S U - 199 PITAMPURA SHALIMAR BAGH 0 127 297

424 144 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 8422
Y P 24 A PITAMPURA PITAMPURA 0 0 140

140 35 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 8431
C 70/8 AMBEDKAR NAGAR, H.P SHALIMAR BAGH 141 170 634

945 200 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 8757
42 A HAIRDER PUR VILAGE DELHI VILLAGE HAIDAR PUR 280 542 776

1598 362 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 8859
B K - 1 / 196 A SHALIMAR BAGH SHALIMAR BAGH 35 8 624

667 194 0

NORTH 14 - SHALIMAR BAGH 9412 H no 200 Govind Mohlla Haider PUR HAIDER PUR, 
AMBEDKAR NAGAR

0 0 56
56 171 0

NORTH 15 - SHAKUR BASTI 6533
A-6/303 Paschim Vihar Delhi PASCHIM VIHAR 0 10 39

49 55 0

NORTH 15 - SHAKUR BASTI 7055
A-1/ 188 A Paschim Vihar Delhi PASCHIM VIHAR 0 0 86

86 86 0

NORTH 15 - SHAKUR BASTI 7084
2921/A, Sant Nagar RANI BAGH 13 12 42

67 73 0

NORTH 15 - SHAKUR BASTI 7740
BG6/172 A Paschim Vihar Delhi PASCHIM VIHAR 0 39 61

100 100 0

NORTH 15 - SHAKUR BASTI 7741
BG6/99-A Paschim Vihar Delhi PASCHIM VIHAR 36 10 89

135 135 0

NORTH 15 - SHAKUR BASTI 7751
WZ 11/2 Jwala Heri Village Delhi JAWALAHERI 7 106 155

268 268 0

NORTH 15 - SHAKUR BASTI 8863
Shop No. 10 Estate sabha market. WEST ENCLAVE 14 18 53

85 117 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 590 897/58, Tri Nagar, Delhi SHAKUR PUR, INDIRA NAGAR J J 
COLONY

5 29 369
403 129 0
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NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 596

2575, Tri Nagar, Delhi SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY, DDA MARKET 6 14 737
757 195 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 600
2105, Tri Nagar, Delhi SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY, DDA MARKET 0 6 237

243 68 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 601 1357/91, Tri Nagar, Delhi SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY, DDA 
MARKET

4 5 252
261 77 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 603 1460/103, Tri Nagar, Delhi SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY, DDA 
MARKET

34 10 507
551 151 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 1957
M-671-672, Shakur Pur Delhi SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY 37 485 639

1161 270 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 3804
945/62, Lekhu Nagar, Delhi LEKHU NAGAR,TRI NAGAR 6 47 578

631 166 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 4140
3783, Tri Nagar, Delhi KANHIYA NAGAR,TRI NAGAR 6 19 253

278 74 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 4702
E-617, Shakur Basti, Delhi SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY 33 443 1159

1635 358 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 5358
408, Shakur Pur, Delhi SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY 0 28 883

911 221 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 5612 F-272, Shakur Pur, Delhi SHAKUR PUR, INDIRA NAGAR J J 
COLONY

5 240 729
974 206 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 6379 E-13, Shakur Pur, Delhi SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY, POLICE 
COLONY

66 655 1255
1976 414 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 6384 M-178, Shakur Pur, Delhi SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY, DDA 
MARKET

18 206 1303
1527 336 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 6491 G-1108, Shakur Pur, Delhi SHAKUR PUR, INDIRA NAGAR J J 
COLONY

0 622 2005
2627 582 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 7731
D-536, Shakur Pur, Delhi S.B.I. COLONY 0 430 911

1341 282 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 7742 I-13, Shakur Pur, Delhi SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY, POLICE 
COLONY

49 1675 1782
3506 602 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 7744 L-266, Shakur Pur, Delhi SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY, DDA 
MARKET

79 34 582
695 151 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 8074 G-771 Shakur Pur Delhi SHAKUR PUR J J COLONY, DDA 
MARKET

117 1641 2161
3919 698 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 8588 84/12, Onkar Nagar, Tri Nagar, Delhi ONKAR NAGAR,TRI 
NAGAR

22 22 869
913 220 0

NORTH 16 - TRI NAGAR 8591 1473/103, Onkar Nagar, Tri Nagar, Delhi ONKAR NAGAR,TRI 
NAGAR

0 0 255
255 78 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 945
WP-510, WAZIRPUR VILLAGE Wazirpur 14 111 120

245 60 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 986
WP- 559, WAZIRPUR VILLAGE Wazirpur 51 107 139

297 75 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 3315 K-532,J.J.COLONY ,WAZIRPUR DELHI-110052 WAZIRPUR, J J 
COLONY

29 286 332
647 140 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 4126
WP-586, WAZIRPUR VILLAGE, DELHI-110052 Wazirpur 64 180 263

507 126 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 4163
H-335, J.J.COLONY WAZIRPUR DELHI WAZIRPUR, J J COLONY 55 90 497

642 153 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 4356
359, NIMRI COLONY, DELHI -110052 Wazirpur 15 82 116

213 49 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 5661
WP-1 WAZIRPUR VILLAGE DELHI Wazirpur 24 128 143

295 75 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 5695
WP.312, WAZIRPUR DELHI-110052 Wazirpur 30 73 182

285 80 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 5711
WP-538, WAZIRPUR VILLAGE DELHI Wazirpur 45 159 137

341 80 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 5783
L-305, J J COLONY WAZIRPUR DELHI WAZIRPUR, J J COLONY 36 34 207

277 48 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 5885
C-5 WAZIRPUR IND AREA DELHI WAZIRPUR, INDL. AREA 52 124 177

353 92 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 5912 438/2 SHIV MANDIR MARKET WAZIRPUR VILLAGE DELHI 
Wazirpur

46 144 50
240 62 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 5982
L-408, J.J.COLONY, WAZIRPUR DELHI WAZIRPUR, J J COLONY 50 161 330

541 130 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 6067
H-332, J J COLONY DELHI WAZIRPUR, J J COLONY 52 165 145

362 82 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 6189 SHOP NO-3 D BLOCK MARKET, ASHOK VIHAR WAZIRPUR, 
DELHI-110052 Ashok Vihar

0 83 62
145 36 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 6449
C-4 MARKET LARANCE ROAD DELHI Wazirpur 28 15 109

152 38 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 7133
D-1/32 J J COLONY WAZIRPUR DELHI WAZIRPUR, J J COLONY 15 330 204

549 116 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 7135
F-338, J J COLONY WAZIRPUR DELHI WAZIRPUR, J J COLONY 9 101 260

370 86 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 7156
C 1/5 LARANCE ROAD DELHI Wazirpur 93 18 40

151 38 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 7376 SHOP NO-9 D BLOCK MARKET PHASE-1, ASHOK VIHAR DELHI 
ASHOK VIHAR PH-I,DDA FLATS

94 51 67
212 56 0



AAY PRS PR

District Circle No, Name FPS No

FPS Name

No of Beneficiaries

TOTAL

No of House 
hold 

Distributed 
DAL

CONSOLIDATED REPORT FOOD OF GRAIN DISTRIBUTION OF REGULAR PDS FOR JUN 2020 & PMGKAY FOR MAY 2020 from 01/06/20 to 02/06/20    (As reported by FSOs)

No of 
Beneficiaries 

under 
Atmanirbhar 

Bharat
NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 7408

WP-434, WAZIRPUR VILLAGE DELHI Wazirpur 23 38 90
151 41 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 7409
G-169, J J COLONY WAZIRPUR DELHI WAZIRPUR, J J COLONY 0 174 406

580 138 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 7430 SHOP NO-11 D BLOCK MARKET , ASHOK VIHAR DELHI Ashok 
Vihar

35 33 27
95 25 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 8712
C-6/178 KASHIV PURAM, DELHI KESHAV PURAM,BLOCK C-8 51 23 67

141 37 0

NORTH 17 - WAZIRPUR 8790 N-28 E-214,CHANDER SHEKAR COLOMY WAZIRPUR IND AREA 
DELHI WAZIR PUR INDL AREA, C. S. A. COLONY RALY LINE

189 126 238
553 139 0

NORTH 18 - MODEL TOWN 880 H.No 5697, Gali No.3, Opposite Gurudwara, New Chanrawal 
JAWAHAR NAGAR,NEW CHANDRAWAL

0 1 65
66 66 0

NORTH 18 - MODEL TOWN 913 B-549, Lal Bagh Opposite Ram Lila Ground Azadpur, Delhi-
110033 AZAD PUR,LAL BAGH

9 38 38
85 85 0

NORTH 18 - MODEL TOWN 3043 B-52, New Gupta Colony, Near Kirpal bagh. Delhi-110009 
NEW GUPTA COLONY

21 16 63
100 100 0

NORTH 18 - MODEL TOWN 3884 C-27, Model Town-3 Near D-Park, Delhi-110009 MODEL 
TOWN

15 35 61
111 111 0

NORTH 18 - MODEL TOWN 4066
A-8/35, Rana Pratap Bagh, Delhi-110009 Rana Partap Bagh 18 76 47

141 141 0

NORTH 18 - MODEL TOWN 4377
H. No 2/92, Roop Nagar, Delhi-110007 ROOP NAGAR 0 15 87

102 102 0

NORTH 18 - MODEL TOWN 5587 D-1/1 Rana Pratap Bagh, Appolo Chemist, Delhi-110009 Rana 
Partap Bagh

25 30 59
114 114 0

NORTH 18 - MODEL TOWN 7404 A-169, Lal Bagh, opposite Hans Cinema, Petrol Pump Ke Sath 
Wali Gali, Azadpur Delhi-110033 AZAD PUR,LAL BAGH

27 57 59
143 143 0

NORTH 18 - MODEL TOWN 8619
B-9, Rana Pratap Bagh,Delhi-110009 Rana Partap Bagh 23 21 42

86 86 0

NORTH 18 - MODEL TOWN 9426 D-248, D BLOCK MAUJI WALA BAGH, AZAD PUR-33 AZAD PUR 
LAL BAGH,MOUJE WALA BAGH

2 0 17
19 19 0

NORTH 2 - BURARI 4136 SHOP NO.49, VILLAGE BURARI, DELHI-110084 VILLAGE 
BURARI

24 79 584
687 183 0

NORTH 2 - BURARI 5480
226/4, VILLAGE BURARI, DELHI-110084 VILLAGE BURARI 80 116 554

750 180 0

NORTH 2 - BURARI 7399 E-22, DDA MARKET, JAHANGIR PURI, DELHI-110033 
JAHANGIRPURI

0 4 14
18 18 0

NORTH 2 - BURARI 8437 10/24, A-BLOCK, KAMAL VIHAR KAMMAL PUR, SANT NAGAR 
BURARI, DELHI-110084 BURARI,KAMMAL PUR

0 16 598
614 163 0

NORTH 2 - BURARI 8524 SHOP NO.1, GALI NO.6, KAUSHIK ENCLAVE, DELHI-110084 
BURARI,KAUSHIK ENCLAVE

13 106 611
730 181 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 165
House No. 35, Gali No. 3 GARHI MENDU 44 25 333

402 105 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 3477 39 AMBEDKAR BASTI GHONDA GHONDA CHAUHAN BANGAR 
VILLAGE

28 52 154
234 73 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 3882
V-840, G. NO. 1 ARVIND NAGAR 29 90 460

579 139 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 3918
C-40/10 GAMRI EXTENSION 58 63 1221

1342 319 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 3920
KHASRA NO 435 VILLAGE GAMRI 46 39 344

429 103 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 4131
C- 356, G. No. 16, BHAJAN PURA 28 74 265

367 94 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 5317 G-189, Gali No. 1 Jagjeet Nagar, Tishra Pusta, Delhi110053 
JAGJIT NAGAR

37 56 393
486 119 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 5429
J-21/07 JAI PRAKASH NAGAR 0 0 766

766 198 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 5917
D-369 GAMRI EXTENSION 0 0 3

3 1 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6157
X - 280 / 2 Brahampuri 59 0 481

540 131 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6260
Kh. No. 93, Village USMAN PUR 0 0 20

20 20 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6306
F-928 New Usmanpur 39 43 570

652 163 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6421
560/A GAMRI EXTENSION 162 156 779

1097 256 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6468
GAMRI EXTN GAMRI EXTENSION 0 19 461

480 124 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6469
E - 43 / 7 SUBHASH MOHALLA GARHI MENDU 38 44 606

688 164 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6472 V - 148 ARAVIND MOHALLA GHONDA CHAUHAN BANGAR 
VILLAGE

0 0 18
18 6 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6705
B-66/1 Brahampuri 29 28 418

475 110 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6768
X - 21 / 1 BRAHAMPURI 4 14 198

216 59 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6769 X-1/1 GALI NO.3, BRAHAMPURIU GARHI MENDU DELHI-
110053 Brahampuri

42 49 1201
1292 313 0
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NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6778

X - 35 BHRAMPURI GHONDA CHAUHAN BANGAR VILLAGE 81 34 241
356 77 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6810
E-215/A Mahadev Marg, JAGJIT NAGAR 23 41 601

665 165 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6846
A-126, BHAJAN PURA 21 26 324

371 98 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6862
B-243 BHAJAN PURA 37 48 282

367 97 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6900
K - 219 GAUTAM VIHAR 43 257 1098

1398 345 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6902
K-21/72 GAUTAM VIHAR 70 92 837

999 251 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6960
B - 151 / A BHAJAN PURA 0 16 177

193 53 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 6976
J - 281 / 39 KARTAR NAGAR 12 53 1060

1125 289 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 7057
C-2/126 Yamuna Vihar 0 0 105

105 27 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 7096
KH. NO. 89, Main Road JAGJIT NAGAR 17 104 816

937 227 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 7098
H-75 JAI PRAKASH NAGAR 56 26 708

790 286 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 7204
A-312/9,GNO-5, GAMRI E XTENSION 66 68 927

1061 272 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 7208
G-168 KARTAR NAGAR 0 0 699

699 171 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 7211
V - 128 / 24 ARAVIND MOHALLA ARVIND NAGAR 14 0 395

409 102 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 7238
K-5/37 North Ghonda 40 86 393

519 126 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 7251
J-281/30 KARTAR NAGAR 0 49 594

643 159 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 8025
D-565 BHAJAN PURA 50 91 559

700 175 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 8433
351, RAJPOOT MOHALLA GHONDA EXTENTION 0 0 1040

1040 263 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 8610 C-4/7 GALI NO.6, SUDAMA PURI, GAMRI EXTN. GAMRI 
EXTENSION

61 80 559
700 173 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 8671
C - 246 STREET - 10 BHAJAN PURA 20 22 246

288 75 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 8677
J-99,G.no.4 KARTAR NAGAR 86 123 588

797 198 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 8696
B - 3 / 159 Yamuna Vihar 0 0 281

281 74 0

NORTH EAST 66 - GHONDA 8946
KHNO-584, C BLOCK GAMRI E XTENSION 0 0 3

3 1 0

NORTH EAST 67 - BABARPUR 3172
1 / 9788 STREET NO.1A W GORAKHPARK WEST GORAKH PARK 0 0 368

368 104 0

NORTH EAST 67 - BABARPUR 4013 A-115 GALI NO.3 NORTH GHONDA DELHI-110053 GHONDA 
EXTENTION

0 0 112
112 29 0

NORTH EAST 67 - BABARPUR 4943 11/1 MANDIR MARG BABARPUR DELHI-110032 EAST BABAR 
PUR

5 11 790
806 206 0

NORTH EAST 67 - BABARPUR 5207 B -78 SHIVAJI ROAD NORTH GHONDA DELHI-110053 North 
Ghonda

38 28 391
457 114 0

NORTH EAST 67 - BABARPUR 5779 C561/B CHHAJAJUPURA EAST BABARPUR BABARPR 100 FT 
ROAD

22 73 741
836 217 0

NORTH EAST 67 - BABARPUR 6791 B-33A MADHU KUNJ NORTH GHONDA DELHI-110053 
Babarpur

20 11 344
375 101 0

NORTH EAST 67 - BABARPUR 6797
B - 719 / 1 STREET NO. 9 VIJAY PARK M PUR VIJAY PARK 6 40 503

549 146 0

NORTH EAST 67 - BABARPUR 6943
A-182 TEKSALA MARG CHHAJAJUPUR DELHI-110094 Babarpur 0 13 383

396 96 0

NORTH EAST 67 - BABARPUR 8005
H 5115WESTJYOTI NAGAR JYOTI NAGAR 0 35 428

463 102 0

NORTH EAST 68 - GOKALPUR 6147
B-566, GOKALPURI DELHI-110094 A-Block Nand Nagri 34 32 36

102 102 0

NORTH EAST 68 - GOKALPUR 6963
B 109 VILLAGE GOKALPUR DELHI-110094 GOKALPUR 37 102 463

602 144 0

NORTH EAST 68 - GOKALPUR 6967 A-31, Gali No . 2 Village Gokalpur (near Kuaa Chowk), Delhi 
GOKAL PURI

0 70 897
967 222 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 4007
H. NO.5, GALI NO.2,VILLAGE SADATPUR VILLAGE 0 0 110

110 30 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 6644 C-1, Gali No. 7, 25 Feet Road,, Nehru Vihar, Delhi-110094 
Nehru vihar

7 14 1196
1217 297 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 7017
D-1 DAYALPUR 0 0 742

742 177 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 7209
D-126 STREET NO. 7 BRIJPURI 33 60 628

721 168 0
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NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 7210

DAYALPUR POST OFFICE MUSTAFABAD 24 26 333
383 89 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 7261
STREET NO-3 CHANDU NAGAR CHANDU NAGAR 52 182 678

912 220 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 7265
A-46/3 CHANDU NAGAR 67 184 1000

1251 296 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 7271
A-1/101, GALI NO. 3 PREM VIHAR SHIV VIAHR SHIV VIHAR 12 62 905

979 241 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 8391
STREET NO-8 PH-2 BAGHIRATHI VIHAR MUSTAFABAD 0 0 673

673 139 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 8526
D-1 33 FOOT ROAD DAYALPUR 0 56 442

498 111 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 8538
174 SHIV VIHAR 72 144 1095

1311 305 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 8710 B-136, Gali No. 4 Babu Nagar, Old Mustafabad, Delhi-110094 
MUSTAFABAD

11 86 1524
1621 354 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 8769 286 GALI NO-12, PH-4 KHASRA NO. 6 / 1 P BLOCK 33 *AFUTA 
RODFEJ 4 SHIV VIHAR SHIV VIHAR

23 46 486
555 123 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 8770
D - BLOCK KHASRA NO. 306 33 FUTA MAIN ROAD DAYALPUR 0 0 1251

1251 266 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 8784
HN O-126 Gali no-2 CHAUHAN PUR KARAWAL NAGAR 49 252 587

888 214 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 9096
A-1/46 NEHRU VIHAR MUSTAFABAD 12 32 315

359 81 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 9275
699 gali no-7 old MUSTAFABAD 0 0 669

669 141 0

NORTH EAST 69 - MUSTAFABAD 9276
H NO-411 GALI NO-5 PH-4 SHIV VIHAR 0 0 888

888 224 0

NORTH EAST 70 - KARAWAL NAGAR 3672
114 OPP DTC TERMINAL KARAWAL NAGAR 0 0 1232

1232 314 0

NORTH EAST 70 - KARAWAL NAGAR 5751
K- 212 KARAWAL NAGAR 36 84 1426

1546 426 0

NORTH EAST 70 - KARAWAL NAGAR 6790
X - 19/3B BHRAMPURI GHONDA CHAUHAN BANGAR VILLAGE 16 21 441

478 120 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 3433
GT ROAD ALIPUR Narela 0 7 355

362 89 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 3510
VILLAGE BANKNER VILLAGE, BANKNER 0 51 947

998 239 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 3691
KUSHAK HIRANAKI, CHAKKI WALI GALI Kushak No. 1 0 10 182

192 54 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 3708
BHUMIYA CHOWK BAKOLI AliPur 0 38 372

410 106 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 4629
BUDH PUR Narela 0 8 408

416 103 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 4719
MAIN ROAD AKBARPUR MAJRA Akbar Pur Mazra 123 236 1586

1945 483 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 4983
TIKRI KHURD Tikri Khurd 167 134 2412

2713 712 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 5349
KUMAHARA WALI GALI BANKNER Bankner 0 18 666

684 189 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 5412
574 PANA UDYAN NARELA Narela, pana udhan 0 70 1422

1492 415 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 6295 14 KHNO 511 MAMUR PUR, PUNJABI COLONY, NARELA 
MANDI Narela

12 59 710
781 191 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 6302
PLOT NO. 152/A, H.NO. 152 AliPur 0 50 495

545 132 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 6358
VILLAGE SINGHU Singhu 0 0 371

371 90 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 6446
46/20 SWATANTAR NAGAR Narela 0 88 835

923 250 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 6600
298 KHERA KHURD VILLAGE KHERA KHURD 0 59 402

461 117 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 7038 KH NO 97/19/1 SWATANTAR NAGAR NARELA 
NARELA,SWATNTRA NAGAR

51 396 2150
2597 634 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 7689
H.NO-1795 PANA MAMUR PUR NARELA DELHI-40 Narela 0 82 1372

1454 361 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 7708 SHOP NO 81-82 KESHAV BHAWAN VILLAGE KURENI NARELA 
Narela

9 109 1622
1740 420 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 7724 H.No. 601, NEAR BANK OF INDIA, VILLAGE BAKHTAWAR PUR 
Bakhtawar Pur

0 0 448
448 111 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 8354
957 PKT-7 SEC-A/10 NARELA Narela 187 142 302

631 140 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 8490
KH NO. 70/3, 14/B SWATATRA NAGAR Narela 29 66 708

803 221 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 8491 B-309 PHASE II, METRO VIHAR NARELA metro vihar phase-2 
Narela

0 235 416
651 135 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 8659
807 KHEDA KHURD Kehra khurd 1 10 13

24 6 0
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NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 8675

C-714, KHERA KALAN, NEAR ROHINI SECTOR 27 Khera Kalan 81 467 976
1524 364 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 8715
PKT-1 SEC-A/6 PANA PAPSIAN Narela 145 135 1380

1660 420 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 8861
VILLAGE GHOGA Gogha 164 372 663

1199 282 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 8869
VILLAGE SANNOTH Sanoth 0 0 703

703 190 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 9065
271 SECTOR-A-6 POCKET-11 J J Colony Narela 150 155 1128

1433 346 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 9093
A-797 PHASE-1 METRO VIHAR metro vihar phase-01 Narela 256 195 560

1011 256 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 9094 21/22 HOLAMBI KHURD METRO VIHAR VILLAGE HOLAMBI 
KHURD

173 228 668
1069 193 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 9103
B-2 PHASE-1 HOLAMBI KALAN metro vihar phase-01 Narela 47 189 501

737 181 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 9165
264 VILLAGE IRADAT NAGAR NAYA BANS Naya Bans 0 0 834

834 216 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 9410
H.NO. 15 POCKET 4 A-6 J.J. COLONY NARELA Narela 120 65 954

1139 260 0

NORTH WEST 1 - NARELA 9411
KH. NO. 46/20, GF SWATANTAR NAGAR NARELA DELHI Narela 0 0 91

91 24 0

NORTH WEST 13 - ROHINI 7693
C-45 NAHAR PUR SECTOR 7 Rohini Sector-7 0 46 223

269 104 0

NORTH WEST 13 - ROHINI 8531
KH. 153 VILLAGE NAHARPUR Rohini Sector-7 0 10 80

90 21 0

NORTH WEST 5 - BADLI 24
B-4 DDA MARKET JAHANGIR PURI Jahagir Puri 16 9 64

89 106 0

NORTH WEST 5 - BADLI 4885
B-968 JAHANGIR PURI Jahagir Puri 8 8 56

72 72 0

NORTH WEST 5 - BADLI 5736
C 977 JAHANGIR PURI Jahagir Puri 14 16 137

167 167 0

NORTH WEST 5 - BADLI 7391
M/S WARSI STORE Jahagir Puri 12 31 239

282 66 0

NORTH WEST 5 - BADLI 7392
B 74 DDA MARKET JAHANGIR PURI Jahagir Puri 25 22 146

193 47 0

NORTH WEST 6 - RITHALA 8547
B-6/41, SECTOR 17, ROHINI ROHINI SECTOR 17 0 235 383

618 141 0

NORTH WEST 8 - MUNDKA 7685
A-888 CAMP NO. 2 camp no 2 j j colony 0 36 189

225 45 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 4844
BER Sarai Ber Sarai 8 32 539

579 137 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 5324
VILLAGE RAJOKARI VILLAGE RAJOKARI 37 110 374

521 129 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 5448
Kusumpur Pahari KUSUM PUR PHARI 0 90 1221

1311 312 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 5908
705/A-10 Mehrauli 0 22 431

453 109 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 7482
325/6/4 Mehrauli 0 0 842

842 200 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 7528
Village Rajokari VILLAGE RAJOKARI 0 180 475

655 195 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 7562
F-243 Katwaria Sarai 0 43 232

275 68 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 8676
321/A W.No. 4 Mehrauli 0 12 345

357 130 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 8716
886/8 Mehrauli 0 10 80

90 23 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 8758
M/S CHOUHAN STORE Adarsh Enclave 23 200 705

928 226 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 8785
kusumpur pahari KUSUM PUR PHARI 744 311 438

1493 350 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 8787
177/E/20 W.No. 2 Mehrauli 0 64 851

915 225 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 8846
Nagal Devat Mehrauli 342 168 441

951 227 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 9548 F-189 G/F Lado Sarai Near Hanuman Mandir LADO 
SARAI,AHINSA SATHAL

0 0 1280
1280 321 0

SOUTH 45 - MEHRAULI 9549
F-361 G/F Katwaria Sarai Katwaria Sarai 0 58 388

446 110 0

SOUTH 46 - CHHATTARPUR 3686
Village Bhati Kalan 0 150 580

730 190 0

SOUTH 46 - CHHATTARPUR 6170
Village VILLAGE CHATTERPUR 0 0 288

288 72 0

SOUTH 46 - CHHATTARPUR 7556
Village VILLAGE MANDI 61 80 145

286 72 0

SOUTH 46 - CHHATTARPUR 9234
73, Kh.no. 333 VILLAGE JAUNAPUR,DANNI MOHALLA 0 0 844

844 243 0
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SOUTH 49 - SANGAM VIHAR 6603

RZ-465/13 TUGHLAKABAD EXTN. 16 240 257
513 513 0

SOUTH 49 - SANGAM VIHAR 6633
RZ-466/13 TUGHLAKABAD EXTN. 19 240 259

518 518 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 4430
I Market Shop No. 13 SHRINIWAS PURI 3 12 93

108 128 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 4963
113 SUBHASH KHAND GIRI NAGAR 62 33 193

288 288 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 5159
A-125 Kalakaji Extn 10 3 23

36 36 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 5437
D-1930/19 GOVINDPURI EXTENSION KALKAJI 21 19 23

63 63 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 5638
P 6/ 4 SHRINIWAS PURI 11 42 68

121 121 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 5688
Q-31 SHRINIWAS PURI 1 23 24

48 48 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 6084
A-692/6 Transit Camp Govindpuri 0 26 63

89 89 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 6091
TA-179, Gali No. 1 TUGHLAKABAD EXTN. 12 4 16

32 32 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 6517
208 PRAKASH MOHALLA GARHI 0 8 71

79 49 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 6649
TA-315/5 TUGHLAKABAD EXTN. 20 266 153

439 439 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 6674
1786 / C / 8 GOVINDPURI EXTENSION KALKAJI 29 17 38

84 84 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 6675
1809 / 9 GOVINDPURI EXTENSION KALKAJI 4 28 42

74 74 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 6735
1852 / 10 GOVINDPURI EXTENSION KALKAJI 7 11 34

52 52 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 7476
TA-201 A / 3 TUGHLAKABAD EXTN. 40 184 80

304 304 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 7499
TA-184 TUGHLAKABAD EXTN. 19 174 16

209 209 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 7518
1446 / 13 GOVINDPURI EXTENSION KALKAJI 2 17 26

45 45 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 7519
1662 / 16 GOVINDPURI EXTENSION KALKAJI 2 32 32

66 66 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 8196
O-53 SHRINIWAS PURI 18 18 19

55 55 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 8466
N-8 SHRINIWAS PURI 6 17 33

56 56 0

SOUTH 51 - KALKAJI 8849
2-C BHARAT NAGAR 0 36 92

128 128 0

SOUTH 52 - TUGHLAKABAD 7509
Village Tehkhand 63 213 415

691 177 0

SOUTH 52 - TUGHLAKABAD 7843
RZ-E-13 PUL PEHLAD PUR 0 0 229

229 57 0

SOUTH 52 - TUGHLAKABAD 8617
E-53 Indira Kalayn Camp 74 343 393

810 202 0

SOUTH 52 - TUGHLAKABAD 8629
F-451 Sanjay Colony 103 354 468

925 208 0

SOUTH 52 - TUGHLAKABAD 8630
F-221 Sanjay Colony 59 551 362

972 226 0

SOUTH 52 - TUGHLAKABAD 8663
F-92 Village Tehkhand 29 167 346

542 153 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 5408
252, Main Market BADARPUR 0 0 355

355 90 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 8478
Village Jaitpur Village 0 3 845

848 189 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 8613
51-A Mohan Baba Nagar 0 0 149

149 36 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 8614
Shop No. 2 MITHAPUR EXTN PART III 0 4 990

994 225 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 8615
C-52 HARI NAGAR EXTN 0 0 1245

1245 293 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 8713
I-1181, tanki road, hari nagar Saurabh Vihar 0 0 835

835 200 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 9001
C-25/A, Hari Nagar Saurabh Vihar 0 0 1066

1066 240 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 9028
29, Arya Bhawan Dadan Mohalla BADARPUR 0 8 662

670 178 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 9176
A-33 HARI NAGAR EXTN PART II 0 0 535

535 118 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 9178
F-405, Harsh Vihar, Hari Nagar Extn-III BADARPUR 0 0 916

916 203 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 9182
2034, Gautampuri Ph-I BADARPUR 0 11 1029

1040 200 0
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SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 9358 Shop No. 18, Nagar Market, Khadda Colony Jaitpur Extn Part-

2
0 0 37

37 8 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 9359
534/20, AMAR MARKET, SAURABH VIHAR HARI NAGAR EXTN 0 0 929

929 246 0

SOUTH 53 - BADARPUR 9360 SHOP NO. 1, HARI NAGAR MERKET, SCHOOL ROAD, SHAKTI 
VIHAR MITHAPUR EXTN PART III

0 0 977
977 224 0

SOUTH WEST 32 - UTTAM NAGAR 7089
M/S GOYAL STORE UTTAM NAGAR(EAST) 0 6 43

49 49 0

SOUTH WEST 32 - UTTAM NAGAR 7154
M/S MANISH FARE PRAIJ SHOP UTTAM NAGAR(EAST) 0 0 25

25 25 0

SOUTH WEST 32 - UTTAM NAGAR 8584
M/S GORAV STORE UTTAM NAGAR(EAST) 0 4 128

132 132 0

SOUTH WEST 32 - UTTAM NAGAR 9051
M/S M GUPTA STORE UTTAM NAGAR(EAST) 0 0 5

5 5 0

SOUTH WEST 32 - UTTAM NAGAR 9294
M/S SHARMA STORE MOHAN GARDEN, GOVT. SS SCHOOL 0 0 45

45 45 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 4118
M/S SURESH KUMAR GUPTA Sagarpur-West 0 0 309

309 73 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 4867
M/S KARAN SINGH AND SONS NASIRPUR COLONY 0 44 624

668 171 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 5475
M/S SURAT SINGH YADAV SAGAR PUR EAST 27 318 972

1317 348 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 5733
M/S RAM PAL AND BROTHERS Main Sagarpur 20 439 1098

1557 388 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 6656
M/S RAI SINGH BROTHERS SAGARPUR 68 113 696

877 203 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 6996
M/S JAI BAJRANG STORE SAGAR PUR WEST 0 0 3

3 3 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 7162
M/S MANOHAR LAL MANGA PURI 0 101 319

420 104 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 7286
M/S J R STORE SAGARPUR 18 52 938

1008 252 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 7291
M/S SHANKAR STORE SAGAR PUR WEST 0 0 161

161 40 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 7300
M/S GARG STORE Sagarpur-West 11 23 964

998 240 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 7301
M/S KEWAL STORE Sagarpur-West 0 67 896

963 250 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 7895
M/S ANIL STORE SAGAR PUR EAST 264 319 1219

1802 480 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 7932
M/S UMA TERADING KAWAMPANI DABRI EXT. 0 33 805

838 214 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 7948
M/S JAI AMBE STORE SAGAR PUR WEST 0 107 948

1055 282 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 7951
M/S CHAUDHARI STORE SAGAR PUR WEST 1 8 133

142 142 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 7960
M/S PAYAL STORE SAGARPUR 0 59 1124

1183 327 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 8514
M/S DURGA TREDING COMPANY DABRI EXT. 17 126 1341

1484 363 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 8728
M/S BABA STORE INDRA PARK 13 140 1099

1252 321 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 9011
M/S ISHVAR STORE DABRI EXT. 6 52 484

542 138 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 9075
M/S ANAND STORE MANGLA PURI VILLAGE 0 33 955

988 228 0

SOUTH WEST 33 - DWARKA 9079
M/S DIVYA STORE DABRI EXT. 0 131 687

818 205 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 4947 M/S DINDAR PUR CO-OPERATIVE M P SOCIETY VILLAGE 
DINDAR PUR

0 197 1692
1889 444 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 5264
M/S ISHWER SINGH VILLAGE SHIKARPUR 24 152 391

567 133 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 5352
M/S RAM PRASAD MAHAVIR PRASAD KANGAN HERI 0 0 96

96 0 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 6585
M/S TYAGI FARE PRAIS SHOP VILLAGE JHATIKRA 192 395 628

1215 256 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 6936
M/S MUNSHI RAM VILLAGE HASANPUR 17 16 36

69 69 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 6957
M/S DEVAGUN STORE DWARKA SECTOR-3 0 0 439

439 115 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 7972
M/S SUNIL STORE NANGLI SAKARAWATI 34 96 1772

1902 437 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 8300
M/s Mittal Store Matiala 1 9 113

123 123 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 8405
Plot No 77 D Bharat Vihar Bharat Vihar 0 204 1209

1413 299 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 8406 M/S BALA STORE BHARAT VIHAR KAKRAULA, BHARAT VIHAR, 
J J COLONY ,

0 0 627
627 144 0



AAY PRS PR

District Circle No, Name FPS No

FPS Name

No of Beneficiaries

TOTAL

No of House 
hold 

Distributed 
DAL

CONSOLIDATED REPORT FOOD OF GRAIN DISTRIBUTION OF REGULAR PDS FOR JUN 2020 & PMGKAY FOR MAY 2020 from 01/06/20 to 02/06/20    (As reported by FSOs)

No of 
Beneficiaries 

under 
Atmanirbhar 

Bharat
SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 8719

M/S RAM PAL STORE KAKRAULA, VIKAS VIHAR 0 0 1023
1023 233 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 8760
M/S BALIYAN STORE UTTAM NAGAR, MANSA RAM PARK 0 0 1026

1026 267 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 8893
M/S YADAV STORE VILLAGE POCHAN PUR 0 10 214

224 224 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 8994
M/S AMIT PRAOVIJAN STORE Matiala 0 0 1110

1110 258 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 9032
M/S ASHU STORE dwarka 0 0 595

595 134 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 9034
M/S JANTA STORE DWARKA SECTOR-3 0 35 126

161 161 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 9035
M/S SINGHLA STORE KAKRAULA, BHARAT VIHAR 0 302 2601

2903 631 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 9058
M/S PRAKASH PROVIJAN STORE SHIV PURI 0 0 73

73 19 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 9124
M/S RAJA SELF HELP GROUP CHHAWLA 11 15 390

416 194 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 9191
SARITA PROVISION STORE VILLAGE DINDAR PUR 0 0 167

167 34 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 9192
M/S ANIL KUMAR VILLAGE DINDAR PUR 0 0 568

568 103 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 9193
AYUSH STORE KAKRAULA, BHARAT VIHAR 0 0 272

272 80 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 9258
M/S PAWAN STORE REWLA KHANPUR 0 25 1091

1116 284 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 9260
M/S KHUSHWANT STORE Not Assigned 6 11 1755

1772 444 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 9265
M/S AGGARWAL STORE UTTAM NAGAR, MANSA RAM PARK 0 0 587

587 151 0

SOUTH WEST 34 - MATIALA 9266
M/S RAI BORTHERS DURGA VIHAR DINDAR PUR 4 28 536

568 148 0

SOUTH WEST 35 - NAJAFGARH 5960
M/S BALWANT SINGH VILLAGE KHAIRA 13 40 384

437 107 0

SOUTH WEST 35 - NAJAFGARH 6818
M/S BALVIR SINGH VILLAGE SUREHRA 0 7 25

32 10 0

SOUTH WEST 35 - NAJAFGARH 7333
M/S LAXMI CHAND VILLAGE JHARODA KALAN 7 7 35

49 98 0

SOUTH WEST 35 - NAJAFGARH 7886 BHARAT KANAJYUMAR CO-OPERATIVE STORE NAJAFGARH, 
DHARAMPURA EXTN

2 33 876
911 206 0

SOUTH WEST 35 - NAJAFGARH 7954
M/S MOHINDER SINGH VILLAGE MITRAON 0 0 206

206 47 0

SOUTH WEST 35 - NAJAFGARH 8286
M/S YADAV STORE VILLAGE KHAIRA 6 15 327

348 77 0

SOUTH WEST 35 - NAJAFGARH 8305
M/S JANTA PRAOVIJAN STORE VILLAGE DHANSA 0 0 31

31 6 0

SOUTH WEST 35 - NAJAFGARH 8697
M/S MUKESH PRAOVIJAN STORE Najafgarh 21 21 258

300 73 0

SOUTH WEST 35 - NAJAFGARH 8703
M/S VIJENDER SINGH VILLAGE JHARODA KALAN 6 0 49

55 110 6

SOUTH WEST 35 - NAJAFGARH 8904
M/S KRISHNA PRAOVIJAN STORE Najafgarh 0 0 36

36 9 0

SOUTH WEST 35 - NAJAFGARH 9195
SUDESH STORE VILLAGE JAFFAR PUR KALAN 0 0 50

50 10 0

SOUTH WEST 38 - DELHI CANTT 9327
M/S JAI MATA STORE NETAJI NAGAR 33 0 361

394 103 0

SOUTH WEST 39 - RAJENDER NAGAR 6667
M/S SUDESH STORE NARAINA 45 67 324

436 120 0

SOUTH WEST 39 - RAJENDER NAGAR 6959
M/S TARACHAND NARAINA 13 54 523

590 141 0

SOUTH WEST 39 - RAJENDER NAGAR 7076
M/S SATYAPRKASH GUPTA PANDAV NAGAR 113 139 339

591 138 0

SOUTH WEST 39 - RAJENDER NAGAR 7926
M/S RUDAMAL SUNIYA INDERPURI 0 31 467

498 111 0

SOUTH WEST 39 - RAJENDER NAGAR 8800
M/S JAGABIR STORE NARAINA 0 0 224

224 224 0

SOUTH WEST 39 - RAJENDER NAGAR 9033
M/S TALVAR STORE PANDAV NAGAR 46 123 269

438 102 0

SOUTH WEST 39 - RAJENDER NAGAR 9293
M/S SACHIN STORE Not Assigned 59 98 242

399 98 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 4097
H NO.- 218 PEERA GARHI VILLAGE, NANGLOI JAT 0 47 157

204 56 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 4098
487/19 PEERA GARHI VILLAGE, NANGLOI JAT 0 0 200

200 57 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 4101
B - 629 CAMP NO.4 JWALAPURI, NANGLIO JAT 18 84 585

687 150 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 5283
L-100 CAMP NO.3 J.J. COLONY, NANGLOI JAT 76 155 1027

1258 284 0
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WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 5544

C - 72 CAMP NO.4 JWALAPURI, NANGLIO JAT 51 55 891
997 226 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 5605
B-424, CAMP NO 4 JWALA PURI 34 83 398

515 112 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 5801
Y - 672, CAMP NO. 1 CAMP NO.1 J.J. COLONY, NANGLOI JAT 0 115 990

1105 247 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 6759
A 6-7 D.D.A. MARKET CAMP NO.4 JWALAPURI, NANGLIO JAT 38 14 440

492 105 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 6763
B-99 JWALA PURI 73 33 327

433 102 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 6844
A-266 & 267 CAMP NO.4 JWALAPURI, NANGLIO JAT 104 218 869

1191 253 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 7132
GH -6/154 PASCHIM VIHAR 0 5 293

298 74 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 7144
E-17 SHIV RAM PARK, NANGLOI JAT 0 120 928

1048 231 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 7697
H NO.- 651 SAINI MOHALLA, NANGLOI JAT 0 136 1123

1259 1719 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 7699
X-4 CAMP NO.1 J.J. COLONY, NANGLOI JAT 77 139 843

1059 222 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 7701
B-2, KHASRA NO. 55/20 NARESH PARK, NANGLOI JAT 0 67 779

846 212 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 7705
RZ-C-48, KHASRA NO. 78/3 NANGLOI JAT, NIHAL VIHAR 19 108 871

998 269 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 7770
M-8 CAMP NO.3 J.J. COLONY, NANGLOI JAT 88 130 543

761 174 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 8081
M-259, CAMP NO. 3 CAMP NO.3 J.J. COLONY, NANGLOI JAT 41 227 498

766 179 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 8086
GH-6/105 PASCHIM VIHAR EXTENSION 0 19 480

499 132 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 8088
RZ-F-40B NANGLOI JAT, NIHAL VIHAR 0 146 794

940 218 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 8091
R Z C-50 NANGLOI JAT, NIHAL VIHAR 15 59 985

1059 248 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 8375
G-29 A, NANGLOI, LAXMI PARK 2 112 2191

2305 558 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 8440
KHASRA NO. 10, D1/G, NAJAFGARH ROAD, NANGLOI VILLAGE 0 50 626

676 159 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 8476 SHOP NO. 1 D.D.A MARKET EKTA ENCLAVE PEERA GARHI 
VILLAGE, NANGLOI JAT

320 6 262
588 142 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 8500
KH NO-63 / 3 / 4 VANDNA VIHAR, NANGLOI JAT 0 83 1511

1594 383 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 8707
K-68-B NANGLOI, ADHYAPAK NAGAR 5 68 1390

1463 343 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 8892
RZ-C - 231 TEJ RAM PARK NANGLOI JAT, NIHAL VIHAR 0 237 1030

1267 290 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 8906
A&B-76 NANGLOI JAT, NIHAL VIHAR 0 108 958

1066 269 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 8966 PLOT NO. 77 KHASRA NO. 24/25 S-BLOCK, NANGLOI JAT, 
NIHAL VIHAR

0 53 1072
1125 257 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 9022 KHASRA NO. 53 / 22 / 2, SHOP NO. 19 SHIV BUX PARK, 
NANGLOI JAT

0 31 538
569 129 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 9073
A-23 CAMP NO.4 JWALAPURI, NANGLIO JAT 60 46 438

544 112 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 9247
F-71A ADHYAPAK NAGAR 0 0 1614

1614 411 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 9248
RZ-K2-30 NANGLOI JAT, NIHAL VIHAR 0 0 1214

1214 294 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 9249
M/S J D STORE NANGLOI JAT, NIHAL VIHAR 10 15 710

735 157 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 9250
RZQ-1A, NIHAL VIHAR 0 3 461

464 98 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 9251
M/S BALORIA STORE NANGLOI, LAXMI PARK 0 7 679

686 167 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 9252
E-32 SHIV RAM PARK, NANGLOI JAT 0 13 658

671 158 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 9253 M/S RATHORE PROVISIONAL STORE CAMP NO.5 JWALAPURI, 
NANGLOI JAT

5 122 409
536 104 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 9254
M/S. BHARDWAJ STORE CHANDAN VIHAR, NANGLOI JAT 0 3 1214

1217 259 0

WEST 11 - NANGLOI JAT 9257
RZ A-261, BLOCK A NANGLOI JAT, NIHAL VIHAR 0 179 1740

1919 462 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 3484
G-342 MANGOL PURI, G-BLOCK 0 0 216

216 216 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 3706
Q 10 / 66 BLOCK-Q 4 61 208

273 273 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 3974
Q - 6/2 BLOCK-Q 15 77 279

371 371 0
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WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 3996

B - 1170 BLOCK-B 0 12 11
23 23 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 5033
C 387 BLOCK-C 0 64 180

244 244 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 5049
O-96 BLOCK-O 15 46 154

215 215 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 5054
E-731 BLOCK--E 77 32 12

121 121 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 5079
R-2/9-10 BLOCK-R 18 53 229

300 300 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 5121
B-900 BLOCK-B 0 5 74

79 79 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 5123
F - 90 BLOCK-F 14 17 20

51 51 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 5127
P - 1 / 9 BLOCK-P 0 0 7

7 7 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 5213
K - 287 BLOCK-K 10 3 19

32 32 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 6213
F-1/29 BLOCK-F 7 12 35

54 54 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 6336
C 2 / 19 , LSC BLOCK-C 1 3 6

10 10 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 6493
423 MANGOL PUR KALAN 9 1 76

86 86 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 6622
E-19/32 SEC-3 ROHINI 4 2 54

60 60 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 6639
K - 902 BLOCK-K 15 36 107

158 158 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 7674
47 BLOCK-R 4 18 111

133 133 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 7694
498 BLOCK-F 14 16 61

91 91 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 7704
74 BLOCK-L 38 21 37

96 96 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 7736
388 MANGOL PURI, G-BLOCK 14 18 126

158 158 0

WEST 12 - MANGOLPURI 9071
M/S BALAJI STORE BLOCK-F 3 16 37

56 56 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 1459
B-55 RAGHUBIR NAGAR 3 10 28

41 43 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 1627
B-55, GROUND FLOOR MADIPUR, J J COLONY 5 6 36

47 47 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 1913
C-281 RAGHUBIR NAGAR 8 61 144

213 213 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 1924
WZ-60 C, RAM GARH COLONY Basai Darapur 0 1 24

25 30 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 1925
WZ 40/1, RAM GARH COLONY Basai Darapur 0 0 37

37 42 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 3355
D - 44 MAIN MARKET MADIPUR, J J COLONY 9 6 43

58 58 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 4381
WZ - 638 VILLAGE MADIPUR 0 2 73

75 75 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 4806
WZ-156/8 MADIPUR VILLAGE 38 68 180

286 286 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 5216
WZ-59 Basai Darapur 0 0 42

42 42 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 5495
B-51/53, JANTA COLONY RAGHUBIR NAGAR 4 0 4

8 8 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 5639
B-57, J J COLONY MADIPUR, J J COLONY 5 15 36

56 56 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 5897
SHOP NO. 13, ROAD NO. 4 PUNJABI BAGH EXTENSION 3 6 52

61 61 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 6268
WZ-272 MADIPUR VILLAGE 0 3 44

47 47 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 6668
M - 173 RAGHUBIR NAGAR 3 33 117

153 153 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 6717
C 88 / 6 TAGORE GARDEN 32 3 46

81 81 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 6992 A - 40-A, NEAR DSIDC NEW SLUM PASCHIM PURI, NEW SLUM 
QTRS.

27 42 55
124 124 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 7355
A-650 RAGHUBIR NAGAR 3 26 105

134 134 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 7916
K-213 RAGHUBIR NAGAR 19 13 138

170 170 0

WEST 26 - MADIPUR 8542
F-550, MADIPUR, J J COLONY 7 14 55

76 76 0

WEST 27 - RAJORI GARDAN 3335
J - 55 VISHNU GARDEN 10 14 449

473 110 0



AAY PRS PR

District Circle No, Name FPS No

FPS Name

No of Beneficiaries

TOTAL

No of House 
hold 

Distributed 
DAL

CONSOLIDATED REPORT FOOD OF GRAIN DISTRIBUTION OF REGULAR PDS FOR JUN 2020 & PMGKAY FOR MAY 2020 from 01/06/20 to 02/06/20    (As reported by FSOs)

No of 
Beneficiaries 

under 
Atmanirbhar 

Bharat
WEST 27 - RAJORI GARDAN 4171

F-8 VISHNU GARDEN 12 47 377
436 114 0

WEST 27 - RAJORI GARDAN 6693
WZ - 19 TILAK NAGAR 36 32 95

163 41 0

WEST 27 - RAJORI GARDAN 7311
TC-820 RAGHUBIR NAGAR 28 142 200

370 83 0

WEST 27 - RAJORI GARDAN 7331
1043-1044 RAGHUBIR NAGAR TRANSIT CAMP 14 177 209

400 96 0

WEST 27 - RAJORI GARDAN 7334
3RD B / 88 VISHNU GARDEN 11 32 458

501 0 0

WEST 27 - RAJORI GARDAN 7955
WZ - 144 /2, H - 118 Tilak Nagar 0 17 377

394 89 0

WEST 30 - JANAKPURI 4022
W Z - 43 D / 4 Posangi Pur-Janak Puri 0 0 36

36 36 0

WEST 30 - JANAKPURI 5335
RZ/B-83 UTTAM NAGAR, JEEWAN PARK 0 0 7

7 7 0

WEST 30 - JANAKPURI 9082 RZ-F-07, GALI NO.-85 (PANCHSIL COLONY) MAHAVIR 
ENCLAVE PART III

0 0 132
132 132 0

13397 37712 247838 298946 87130 6Total


